
 
 

Orange Unified School District 
Legislative Coalition 

 
2017-2018 

Meeting Schedule 
 

Date Location 
Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Board Room 3 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 Conf. Room J3 
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Board Room 3 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Board Room 3 
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Board Room 3 
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Board Room 3 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Board Room 3 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Board Room 3 
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Board Room 3 
Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Conf. Room J3 

 
Meetings begin at 11 a.m. 

 
 

LegCo Officers 
2017-2018 

 
Chair    Amy Watson  ousdlegco@gmail.com 
Vice Chair  Annette Cambiaso 
Secretary  Nicol Jones 
Treasurer  Eileen Hartfelder 
Parliamentarian Yvonne Baskovich 
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